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14326

14416

13251

15632
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Description

Evaporator

Evaporator Cover

Drain Heater

LED Power Supply 12VDC 60W

LED Power Supply 12 VDC 100 W

Canopy Base

LED Strip 1500 mm 6500K 7LM

Canopy Frame

Magnetic Door Switch

Power Distribution Board

Canopy Branding Plate

Thermostat EwPlus 978

Evaporator Fan Group

Evaporator Fan Frame

Evaporator Fan Motor 1300 Rpm

Evaporator Fan Blade 190/28°

Finger Guard

Top Hinge Left

Top Hinge Right

Hinge Bush

Door Hinge Pin For Wires

Center Post Plastic

Center Post Cover

Rails For Shelves

Clip For Shelf

Wire Shelf (Sides)

Wire Shelf (Middle)

Internal Air Flow Grill

Bottom Hinge Left

Rear Grill

Back Side Spacer

Defrost Water Tube 1000 mm

Defrost Water Lock

Wheel Without Brake

Wheel With Brake

Bottom Panel Hexagonal Pattern

Cover For Screw

Foot Complete

Bottom Hinge Right

NTC Sensor 1500 mm Grey

NTC Sensor 1500 mm Yellow

LED Strip 350 mm 6500K 13LM

LED Cover

End Cap For Cover

Magnet For Door Switch

Glass Door Left

Glass Door hinged w/lock Left 2021

Lock With Keys

Door Spring Left

Door Gasket

Glass Door Right

Glass Door hinged w/lock Right 2021

Door Spring Right

Door LED 1230 mm 6500K

Cable For Door LED

Door LED 354 mm 6500K

Handle Curved Black

Condenser Fan Bracket 72 mm

Condenser Fan Motor

Condenser Fan Blade 230/34°

Condenser
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11497

13233

13234

15720

11789

13642

14532

15663

Drip Tray

Defrost Solenoid Coil

Defrost Solenoid Valve

Filter Drier 1/4 " 20 G

Compressor NT2180U R290

Emc Filter

Particle Filter

Light Relay 16 A

2023-03-04



UFSC1600GCP/16380



UFSC1600GCP/16380


